TM
© 2022 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 6/9/2022
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFO
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
	MU-B	 =	 Munich-B Series
WATTAGE
	Refer to Below Chart for Wattage / Lumen Output
	LED43 = LED 43 Watt
	LED74 = LED 74 Watt
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range LED
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K range LED
VOLTAGE
Note: 0-10V Dimming (100%-10%) is Standard
UNV	=	Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
FINISH
	 BZ	 =	 Bronze Finish
PHOTOCELL OPTION
	 9328	 =	 Photocell Button (120/277V)
EMERGENCY / BATTERY OPTIONS � �
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
	REL4W	=	 Remote LED 4 Watt
WATTAGE CCT LUMENS EFFICACY
43 Watts 4000K 5,489 Lumens 129 LPW
43 Watts 5000K 5,584 Lumens 129 LPW
74 Watts 4000K 8,903 Lumens 121 LPW
74 Watts 5000K 9,060 Lumens 122 LPW

1kV Surge
Protection
2kV Surge
Protection
NOTES:
� Max WHIP length of the REL is 8 feet.
� Final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory.
DIMENSIONS
9 ¼”
12”
14 ¼ ”
TM
© 2022 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 6/9/2022
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
POLAR GRAPH
476
951
1427
1903LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 758.8
Forward Medium (30-60) 1516.2
Forward High (60-80) 478.0
Forward Very High (80-90) 15.1
Back Low (0-30) 752.1
Back Medium (30-60) 1487.3
Back High (60-80) 462.8
Back Very High (80-90) 13.1
Up Low (90-100) 0.3
Up High (100-180) 5.6
Summary of Results | MU-B-LED43-4K
Lumen Output Efficacy Input Power CCT Distribution BUG Rating
5,489.3 Lumens 129.16 Lm/W 42.5W 4000K Type VS B2-U1-G1
POLAR GRAPH
480
960
1439
1919LCS Summary